

The Morgan Breanna Hícks Foundatíon I^t Anníversary Angel Gala Fundraíser

Sponsorship Form

Name/Company			
(As it should appear in publications)	I		
Address			
City	State	Zip	Phone ()
Contact Person			
Title	E-mail		

*Please email a .jpeg version of your company's logo to The Morgan Breanna Hicks Foundation: <u>themorganbreannahicksfoundation@outlook.com</u>

- 1. Gold Sponsorship \$ 500 & greater
- 2. Silver Sponsorship \$ 250-\$499
- 1. Please make checks payable to: The Morgan Breanna Hicks Foundation
- 2. All checks must be received no later than August 31, 2023
- 3. Businesses will be included in promotions as soon as checks are received
- 4. Mail checks to:

The Morgan Breanna Hicks Foundation P O Box 1156 Westerville, Oh 43086